
EAST SIXTH STREET PUBLIC IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT
FIVE YEAR SERVICE PLAN

OCTOBER 1, 2004 TO SEPTEMBER 30, 2009

Table A FIVE YEAR REVENUE PROJECTIONS

SOURCE
Total Valuation
Assessment Base
Assessment Rate
Total Assessments
Collection Rate
Assessment Revenue

fR1
10/04-9/05

123.626.774
39,503.965

.10/100
39,504

96%

*R2
10/05-9/06

127,335,577
39.503,965

.10/100
39.504

96%

lfR3
10/06-9/07

131.155,645
39,503.965

.10/100
39,504

96%
37.804| 37.8171 37,817

CONTRIBUTION REVENUES

SOURCE

City of Austin
Prior Year Revenue. Interest & late Pmt

Total

YR 1 YR 2 [TR 3
10/04-9/05 'l 0/05-9/06 'l 0/06-9/07

43.500 43,500

43,500 43,500

43.500

43.500

Other Revenues

SOURCE

Donations
Sponsorships
Events
Total

ryR 1
10/04-9/05

48.000

VR2
10/05-9/06

48,000

48.000| 48.000

fR3
10/06-9/07

48,000

48.000

TOTAL ANNUAL REVENUES

SOURCE

Assessment Revenues
Contribution Revenues
Less: Reserve for Revenue Collection
Other Revenues
Total

I'RI
10/04-9/05

37,804
43,500
(4,000)
48.000

YR 2 YR 3
10/05-9/06 10/06-9/07

37,817
43,500
(4.000)
48.000

37.817
43.500
(4,000)
43.000

125,304: 125.317' 125.317

Table B FIVE YEAR EXPENDITURE PROJECTIONS

PROGRAM

SECURITY
COMMUNICATION/MEMBERSHIP
PHYSICAL IMPROVEMENT
MARKETING/FUND RAISING
HISTORIC PRESERVATION

ADMINISTRATION

<R 1 ffR 2 [TR 3
1 0/04-9/05 !l 0/05-9/06 -1 0/06-9/07

25.051
18,796
18.796
25.061
13.796
18.796

25,063
18,798
18,798
25.063
18,798
18.798

25.063
18.798
18.798
25,063
18,793
18,798

E. 6TH ST PID
7. nls
*--date>



TOTAL EXPENDITURE I 125.3Q41 125.317J 125.317

E. 6THST PID
7.xls
<date>



MT DISTRICT

), 2009

m4
10/07-9/08

135,090.314
40,096.524

.10/100
40.097

96%
38.384

*R5
10/08-9/09

139.143.023
40.697.972

.10/100
40.698

96%
38.960

YR 4 hm 5
10/07-9/08 !lO/03-9/09

-

-

-

-

10/07-9/08

11.000
30.000
50.00C
91.000

/R5
10/08-9/09

11,000
30.000
50.000
91.000

VR4 [TR5

10/07-9/08 10/08-9/09

38.334

1 4. 000)

91.000
125.38-1

38.950

(4.000.00)
91.000

125.960

YR4
10/07-9/08

|YR5

10/08-9/09

18.808
18.808
1S.808
31.346
18.808
18.808

18.394
18.894
18,894
31,490
18.894
18,894

E. 6TH ST.
7.xls
-:datc>

PID



125.3841 125,9601

E 6TH ST. PID
7.xls
<dato>


